TB504-X161Y6KIE R 4]l

TB300.374BGear box control mechanism assembly-1

121

https://chinaheavytruckparts.com Emain l :market@chinaheavytruckparts.com



TB504-X161Y6KIERIH

TB300.374B-1 37.4.1-Z8 #AEEHNIM S —1 37.4TRANSMISSION CONTROL MECHANISM ASSEMBLY -1

3 s gl i

No. Code Description Quantity Remark
1 |GBT93-10 HPE 10 WASHER 10 8 2011-11_

10 |FT300.37.154 AR Sk AUXILIARY GEARSHIFT DIAL HEAD 1 2011-11_

11 |FT300.37.147 M- IVAYHE X M-IV FORK 1 2011-11_

12 |FT300.37.150 I — IV 445 M-IV FORK SHAFT 1 2011-11_

13 |FT300.37.152 I - I A43% 3k I-II GEAR FORK HEAD 1 2011-11_

14 |FT300.37.149 I - I RY#k Xk I-II GEAR FORK SHAFT 1 2011-11_

15 |FT300.37.148 I -TRH Y I-II GEAR FORK 1 2011-11_

2 |GBT5783-M10X30-A3L [ BOLT 8 2011-11_

3 1Q721-14 FEF PLUG PIECE 1 2011-11_

4 |GBT308-8-G100-B ek BALL 3 2011-11_

5  |FT300.37.135 e SR e FORK SHAFT LOCATING SPRING 3 2011-11_

6 |FT300.37.145 HIAS W AUXILIARY GEARSHIFT FORK 1 2011-11_

7  |GBT879.1-3X24 S B 4 PIN 5 2011-11_

8 |GBT879.1-5X24 R B B PIN 5 2011-11_

9 |FT300.37.156 AR S AUXILIARY GEARSHIFT FORK SHAFT 1 2011-11_

122

https://chinaheavytruckparts.com

Emain l :market@chinaheavytruckparts.com



TB504-X161Y6KIE R 4]l

TB300.374BGear box control mechanism assembly-2

123

https://chinaheavytruckparts.com Emain l :market@chinaheavytruckparts.com



TB504-X161Y6KIERIH

TB300.374B-2 37.4.2- A8 #HAEEY NI -2 37.4TRANSMISSION CONTROL MECHANISM ASSEMBLY-2

bR =2 ZFR e ¥
No. Code Description Quantity Remark
1 |FT300.37].016 A R N T A B AUXILIARY GEARSHIFT CONTROL HANDLE 1 2011-11_
10 |TF1004.374-02-SZ-1.4X250 TRBA 22 ASSEMBLY 2 2011-11_
11 |FT300.37.180 75 T S B LOW CARBON STEEL WIRE 2 2011-11_
12 |FT300.37.015 FE AR YT A B GEARLEVER SEAT 1 2011-11_
13 |FT300.37.167a FASHFT MAIN GEARSHIFT CONTROL HANDLE ASSEMBLY 1 2011-11_
MAIN GEARLEVER
14 |FT300.37.163a AR EaE 1 2011-11_
15 |FT300.37.165 ST GEARBOX UPPER COVER 2 2011-11_
15 |FT300.37.165 RISUYE I GEARLEVER SPRING 2 2011-11_
16 |FT300.37.164 A T R 1 GEARLEVER SPRING 2 2011-11_
17 |FT300.37J.161 IR 3 Sl GEARLEVER SPRING RETAINER RING 1 2011-11_
AUXILIARY GAR GUIDE PLATE
18 |GBT854-8 B H BB 4 2004-01_
19 |GBTS5783-M8X16-A2L YA WASHER 4 2004-01_
2 |GBT6172.1-M10-A2L 285 BOLT 2 2004-01_
20 |FT300.37.162 FAH FAR NUT 1 2011-11_
3 |FT300.37.160a RIABHAT MAIN GEARSHIFT GUIDE PLATE 1 2011-11_
AUXILIARY GEARLEVER
4 |FT300.37.166a AR TR 2R B 2 2011-11_
5 |GBT893.1-40 P GEARLEVER DUSTPROOF BONNET 2 2004-01_
6 |FT800A.37.305 Je f R RETAINER RING 2 2011-11_
7  |GBT5781-M8X20-A2L VaYiBS 1o NYLON SEAT 8 2011-11_
7 |GBT5781-M8X20-A2L VAV B i BOLT 8 2011-11_
BOLT
8 |GBT93-8-A0P g 8 2011-11_
9 |FT800A.37.326 75 T R 5 B WASHER 4 2011-11_
GEARLEVER LOCATING PIN

https://chinaheavytruckparts.com

124

Emain l :market@chinaheavytruckparts.com





